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RESULT

124 - 100m P15 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 02:19 pm Wind: -2.3 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
Timing by Innotex STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG Powered by IGIS

13 - 14 July 2024
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1

Bib

0171

0651

0272

0172

0173

0416

0610

0724

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

100m P15

Name

2/3

Team
TEAM SENTOSA

MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK

MUAR CHHS
TEAM SENTOSA
TEAM SENTOSA
BEECITY SQUAD

MI ATHLETICS

MI ATHLETICS

Result

13.22

13.49

13.77

14.01

14.04

14.20

14.21

14.74

Remark

Timing by Innotex

Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG

13 - 14 July 2024

Powered by IGIS
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