



RESULT

124 - 100m P15 - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR				0000	

Heat 1		Start Time: 02:19 pm				
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

100m P15

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	0171		TEAM SENTOSA	13.22	
2	1	0651		MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK	13.49	
3	1	0272		MUAR CHHS	13.77	
4	1	0172		TEAM SENTOSA	14.01	
5	1	0173		TEAM SENTOSA	14.04	
6	1	0416		BEECITY SQUAD	14.20	
7	1	0610		MI ATHLETICS	14.21	
8	1	0724		MI ATHLETICS	14.74	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT